
  
 

ANNEXURE  
 

HLL/ID / 13 /20                                                                                                         04.03.2013 
                    

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 
 
HLL Lifecare Ltd invites  sealed item rate tenders in two bid system from eligible contractors  
enlisted in the appropriate class in State/ Central Govt depts./ PSUs/ Autonomous  
bodies of  Government for the following work. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Tender documents containing the Notice Inviting Tender, Technical bid, General Conditions of 
Contract and Specifications & Bill of quantities for the work can be downloaded from the HLL web site 
www.lifecarehll.com and the cost of tender document for (2) Rs. 1575/- (Rupees One thousand and Five 
hundred and seventy five only)   and (1) & (3) Rs. 4160/- (Rupees Four thousand and one hundred and 
sixty only) shall be submitted along with the tender in the form of DD taken in favour of HLL Lifecare 
Limited payable at Thiruvananthapuram from 22.02.2013 to 05.03.13  
 
 
Deputy General Manager (Tech.)  
HLL Lifecare Ltd, Infrastructure Development Division, “Adarsh”, T.C 6/1718(1),Vettamukku, Thirumala P.O, 
Thiruvananthapuram- 695 006,Phone - 0471 2368144/2365873,Fax- 0471 2368144    

      Sl.  
 
No. 

Name of Work PAC EMD 
Last date of 

sale of tender 
documents 

Date  of 
submission 

and opening of 
tenders 

1 

Campus HT 
Installation & 
Administrative 
office MV 
Installation for 
Kerala University of 
Health Sciences 
(KUHS) 

Rs.1,57,33,645/- Rs.3,14,673/- 13.02.2013 

 
 
 
14.02.2013 at 
11.30 am 

2 

Supply Installation Testing 
and 
Commissioning of 4 Nos of 
Elevator system 
for Kerala university for 
Health Science 
Trissur. 

Rs. 1,23,99,900/- 
 

Rs. 2,47,998/- 14.02.2013 

 
14.02.2013 at 
11.30 am 

3 

Construction of 
Buildings for 
Transformer Station & 
Switch Room, Rain 
water harvesting pond 
& fencing and Valuation 
Centre NO. 
2 for Kerala University 
of Health Sciences 
(KUHS) 

Rs.1,22,46,412/- Rs.2,44,928/- 13.02.2013 

 
 
 
 
14.02.2013 at 
11.45 am 

http://www.lifecarehll.com/


 


